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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 30th 20:30 Dundalk |Too Precious 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -14.23
(A.W)

Each Way 30th 20:00 Dundalk |Ducky Mallon 15.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.23
(A.W)

Single 30th 19:00 Dundalk |Thebeastforthe 2.75 4.00 Win 1 7.00 -21.23
(A.W) east

Single 30th 15:40 Limerick |Dolly Dancer 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -28.23

Each Way 30th 13:55 Limerick |A Place Apart 9.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.23

Single 29th 15:05 Thurles |Whatsinthecorn 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -20.23

er

Single 29th 14:00 Thurles |Tintangle 2.38 5.00 Win 1 6.88 -17.23

Single 29th 12:15 Thurles |Great Khan 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.11

Single 28th 15:35 Active Force 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.11
Punchestown

Single 28th 14:30 Shady 5.50 4.00 Not Available - -16.11
Punchestown |Operator

Single 28th 13:55 Mengli Khan 1.83 4.00 Win 1 3.15 -16.11
Punchestown

Each Way 28th 12:55 The Gunner 10.00 4.00 Loss 2 -0.20 -19.26
Punchestown |Murphy

Single 28th 12:25 Alighted 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.06
Punchestown

Each Way 25th 15:30 Navan |Silk And Sand 17.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -15.06

Each Way 25th 14:30 Navan  |Arkwrisht 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 -11.06

Each Way 25th 14:30 Navan [Tout Est 12.00 4.00 Win 1 27.50 -7.06

Permis

Single 25th 14:00 Navan |Duca De Thaix 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -34.56

Single 25th 13:00 Navan |First Approach 4.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -30.56

Single 25th 12:30 Navan |Whatucallher 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -26.56

Single 25th 12:00 Navan [Defi Bleu 2.25 4.00 Win 1 4.75 -22.56

Single 24th 14:55 Gowran |Burren Life 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -27.31
Park

Each Way 24th 14:25 Haydock |Folsom Blue 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -23.31

Single 24th 14:20 Gowran |Last Goodbye 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -19.31
Park

Single 24th 13:10 Gowran |Sizing Pottsie 2.63 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -15.31
Park

Single 24th 12:35 Gowran |Ballyneety 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 -11.31
Park

Single 23rd 19:00 Dundalk |Royal Court 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.31
(A.W)

Single 23rd 18:30 Dundalk |Too Precious 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -16.31
(A.W)

Single 22nd 14:40 Thurles |Cold Shoulder 2.63 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -22.83

Single 22nd 14:05 Thurles |Tillys Delight 3.50 4.00 Non-runner - -18.83

Single 22nd 13:35 Thurles |Monition 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -18.83

Single 22nd 12:35 Thurles |Alighting 7.00 4.00 Non-runner - -14.83

Single 21st 20:30 Dundalk [Shadow Seven 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -14.83
(A.W)

Single 21st 17:30 Dundalk |Hasselnott 4.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -30.83
(A.W)

Single 19th 15:05 Thekingofconn 6.50 3.00 Non-runner - -26.83
Plumpton emara

Single 18th 15:55 Mt Leinster 2.20 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -26.83
Punchestown

Each Way 18th 14:30 Cork Castafiore Park 8.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -22.83

Single 18th 13:55 Cork Brex Drago 5.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 -18.83

Single 18th 13:40 Blow By Blow 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -14.83
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Punchestown
Single 18th 12:45 Cork Getaway John 1.83 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.83
Each Way 18th 12:35 Mastermind 12.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 -5.83
Punchestown
Single 18th 12:15 Cork Eclair De 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -1.83
Beaufeu
Single 17th 16:00 Royal Illusion 3.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 2.17
Cheltenham
Single 17th 15:25 Soldier At War 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 6.17
Punchestown
Each Way 17th 15:00 Sweet Home 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 10.17
Cheltenham  [Chicago
Single 17th 14:55 Paris Texas 5.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 14.17
Punchestown
Single 17th 13:10 Cadmium 3.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 18.17
Punchestown
Single 17th 12:35 Tower Bridge 4.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 22.17
Punchestown
Single 16th 20:30 Dundalk |Lady De Vesci 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 26.17
(A.W)
Single 16th 20:00 Dundalk |Tooreen Katie 12.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 14.17
(A.W)
Single 16th 15:00 Josies Orders 3.25 4.00 Win 1 9.00 18.17
Cheltenham
Single 15th 16:05 Clonmel |Comeonthebull 8.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 9.17
Single 15th 15:00 Clonmel |A Toi Phil 9.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 13.17
Single 14th 15:00 Honeysuckle 3.13 4.00 Win 1 8.52 17.17
Fairyhouse
Single 14th 14:30 Monbeg 5.50 4.00 Win 1 18.00 8.65
Fairyhouse Worldwide
Single 14th 12:20 Thecraicisninet 3.25 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.35
Fairyhouse y
Single 12th 15:35 Thurles |Rain In Spain 3.50 4.00 Win 1 9.50 -5.35
Single 12th 15:00 Thurles |Fintown Boy 2.50 4.00 Win 1 6.00 -14.85
Single 12th 14:30 Thurles |Leave Your 2.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -20.85
Mark
Single 11th 15:45 Navan |Column Of Fire 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 -16.85
Single 11th 14:40 Navan |Trainwreck 7.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -21.85
Single 11th 14:10 Navan |Ballyoisin 1.91 4.00 Win 1 291 -17.85
Single 11th 13:35 Navan |Apple's Jade 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 -20.76
Single 11th 13:05 Navan |Felix Desjy 2.20 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -24.76
Each Way 10th 15:25 Naas Burren Life 15.00 4.00 Win 3 3.60 -20.76
Single 10th 14:50 Naas Plinth 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -24.36
Each Way 10th 14:05 Could It Be 17.00 4.00 Loss 12 -4.00 -20.36
Doncaster Love
Single 10th 13:40 Naas Borderline 6.50 4.00 Win 1 22.00 -16.36
Chatho
Single 10th 13:05 Naas Saldier 2.63 5.00 Fell - -5.00 -38.36
Single 10th 12:00 Naas Envious Editor 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -33.36
Single 9th 20:30 Dundalk [Dancing Doll 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -29.36
(A.W)
Single 9th 19:30 Dundalk |Boston Bruin 3.75 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -25.36
(A.W)
Single 9th 18:00 Dundalk |Raynama 1.91 4.00 Win 1 3.64 -21.36
(A.W)
Single 8th 15:35 Thurles |Moratorium 1.90 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25
Single 8th 13:55 Thurles |Tara Dylan 2.63 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -21
Single 7th 20:30 Dundalk |Lady De Vesci 5.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -17
(A.W)
Single 7th 18:30 Dundalk |Royal Court 3.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -13
(A.W)
Single 7th 17:30 Dundalk |Captain Power 2.63 4.00 Win 1 6.52 -9
(A.W)
Single 6th 14:30 Guided By You 5.00 4.00 Non-runner - -15.52
Fairyhouse
Single 6th 13:25 Go Another 1.83 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -15.52
Fairyhouse One
Single 6th 12:50 Monbeg 2.20 4.00 Win 1 4.80 -11.52
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Fairyhouse Worldwide

Single 6th 12:20 Dawn Hoofer 4.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -16.32
Fairyhouse

Each Way 4th 16:05 Naas Law Girl 11.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -12.32

Single 4th 15:50 Cork Arctic Light 7.00 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -8.32

Each Way 4th 15:15 Cork Major 15.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -4.32

Destination

Single 4th 15:00 Naas Stratum 10.00 4.00 Loss 14 -4.00 -0.32

Single 3rd 21:44 Churchill [Mendelssohn 11.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 3.68
Downs

Single 3rd 15:10 True Self 4.00 4.00 Win 1 12.00 7.68
Newmarket

Single 3rd 15:05 Down Monalee 2.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -4.32
Royal

Each Way 3rd 14:35 Fujimoto Flyer 41.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 -0.32
Newmarket

Each Way 3rd 14:30 Down Woodland 17.00 4.00 Win 2 5.20 1.68
Royal Opera

Each Way 3rd 13:55 Down Count Simon 19.00 4.00 Non-runner - -3.52
Royal

Single 3rd 12:45 Down Monkeylou 6.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -3.52
Royal

Single 2nd 20:30 Dundalk [Sors 15.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 0.48
(A.W)

Single 2nd 15:30 Down Monbeg Chit 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 4.48
Royal Chat

Single 2nd 14:55 Down Moyross 5.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 8.48
Royal

Single 2nd 13:10 Down Sancta Simona 2.10 4.00 Win 1 4.40 12.48
Royal

Single 2nd 12:40 Down First Approach 2.00 4.00 Win 1 4.00 8.08
Royal

Single 1st 15:45 Clonmel |Thisonesforolli 3.13 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 4.08

e
Single 1st 14:05 Clonmel |Jack Dillinger 2.10 4.00 Win 1 3.08 8.08
Single 1st 13:05 Clonmel |Kilbarry Way 2.25 4.00 Win 1 5.00 5

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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